SELECTFIT G3 SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Mechanical - SELECTFIT Downlight made from spinning aluminum, for maximizing
passive cooling ensuring long life lasting LED. Post painted in matte white for standard
fixture. This series is designed for remodel, direct mounting in the ceiling or for retrofitting
existing commercial housings. Proprietary integrated driver for optimal heat protection
and ensure long life of electronics components. Stainless steel spring action clips allow

50
Factory set 5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SLFTG3/6/9CCT5S/DUALDIMPART #
1.	 To order this option, add the NURO/RCM at the end of the Model number ex. SLFTG3/6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/NURO/RCM. This option needs to be selected for each fixture to use with NURO7/CM.
2.	 When factory set, the lumen and CCT should be set together. They can't be set individually.
FOOTNOTES：
NUROAir CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
NUROAir by ILLUMUS
Control Switches
NURO7/CM1
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 3-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 5-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 7-Button Bluetooth Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
1.	 600 sq ft sensor coverage
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor is the optimal groupable
controls lighting solution. With main features such as PIR Motion and Ultrasonic
Sensing, Occupancy/Vacancy, and Bi-Level Dimming - this flexibility makes the
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor ideal for tailoring lighting
to specific space needs, optimizing both ambiance and efficiency. The NUROAir
App, available for download on iOS and Google Play Store, offers a user-friendly
interface for automatic or manual customization of your space. Through the app,
users can configure sensor settings such as the Light Output, CCT, Hold Time,
Standby Time/Level, High/Low End Trim, Background Light Level, Set Schedules,
and Control Lighting Groups or Zones, all from a mobile or tablet device. Manual
control is also available with a range of compatible wireless & wired wall switch
options.
Click Here or Scan Code
to Learn More About
NUROAir Bluetooth Controls
Bluetooth Controls
POWERED BY ILLUMUS® BRANDS
FOOTNOTES：
SELECTFIT G3 SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
3REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
Product Wattage (W)
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW)
SLFTG3/4
6 575 91 593 94 611 98 624 99 650 103
7.5 674 91 696 94 720 98 735 100 766 103
9 822 91 850 94 882 98 902 100 931 102
SLFTG3/6
10 937 108 953 110 975 112 994 114 1,012 115
13.5 1,256 106 1,280 108 1,312 113 1,342 115 1,349 114
17 1,687 104 1,725 107 1,775 111 1,805 113 1,796 110
SLFTG3/6HO
18 1,876 106 1,915 109 2,015 116 2,055 118 2,092 119
24 2,456 103 2,517 106 2,669 114 2,726 116 2,761 116
30 2,932 99 3,011 103 3,211 111 3,279 113 3,290 112
SLFTG3/8
12 1,169 107 1,191 110 1,227 115 1,243 116 1,265 116
16 1,634 106 1,671 108 1,728 114 1,753 115 1,764 114
20 2,004 103 2,057 107 2,155 113 2,171 112 2,153 111
SLFTG3/8HO
30 3,281 113 3,316 115 3,388 119 3,432 120 3,452 119
37 3,962 111 4,020 113 4,121 117 4,179 118 4,186 117
42.5 4,435 109 4,525 112 4,666 116 4,747 118 4,739 116
SLFTG3/9.5
24 2,547 111 2,587 114 2,640 117 2,657 117 2,660 115
32 3,362 108 3,432 111 3,515 115 3,530 114 3,487 111
40 4,141 108 4,258 112 4,380 117 4,392 115 4,315 111
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
Type Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency  Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor Flicker Index Sound Rating
4"
0-10V and
ELV/TRIAC
120-277V 50 / 60Hz
0.095A 10/8/7W
<20% >0.9 <30% <22db
6" 0.15A 17/13.5/10W